

July 01, 2016

Fairport NY, 14450 Telephone +1 800 289 0096 Telefax +1 585 223 9180 security.sales@us.bosch.com www.Bosch.us

130 Perinton Parkway

See the FM Approval Guide

This product has been approved by FM Approvals, a business unit of FM Global providing worldwide industrial and commercial product certification and testing services. To obtain access to the Approval Guide, use the following link to the FM Approval Guide registration page: FM Approval Guide. Click on Fire Protection and search for the desired product listing using the Keyword(s) Search at the top of the page.